
3 Days of Belgium - Day 3
Daverdisse 2.7.2023

Balise 10

Jakob VAN DER KLEIJ
hamok
Circuit : H-10
Distance : 3000m (Dénivelé 60m)
Temps : 0:37:49 (12'36"/km)

4/9 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Jens DEFERM 0:25:48
2. Lorick CASTEELS 0:29:18
3. Levente SZUCS 0:32:15

1. 42 00:02:02 211m 9'38"/km
2. 45 00:01:28 00:03:30 123m 11'55"/km
3. 235 00:02:16 00:05:46 294m 7'43"/km
4. 46 00:01:29 00:07:15 123m 12'04"/km
5. 191 00:03:32 00:10:47 404m 8'45"/km
6. 47 00:01:37 00:12:24 186m 8'42"/km
7. 247 00:00:52 00:13:16 143m 6'04"/km
8. 248 00:01:46 00:15:02 245m 7'13"/km
9. 193 00:09:45 00:24:47 361m 27'00"/km

10. 48 00:08:50 00:33:37 315m 28'03"/km
11. 251 00:02:17 00:35:54 296m 7'43"/km
12. 196 00:00:52 00:36:46 93m 9'19"/km
13. 255 00:00:51 00:37:37 116m 7'20"/km
14. 999 00:00:12 00:37:49 107m 1'52"/km
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